
TOWN OF CALEDONIA 
LEGAL NOTICE 

 
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE TOWN OF CALEDONIA TOWN BOARD meetings shall be held on the 2nd Thursday 

of every month at 7:00 P.M. unless noted below with the following additional meetings of September 29, 2026, at 

5:00 P.M. for the Tentative Budget meeting, and December 30, 2026, at 4:00 P.M. for the end of the year meeting. 
 

Date Time 

Friday, January 2, 2026 (Organizational Meeting) 5:00 P.M. 

Thursday, January 8, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, July 9, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, August 13, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, September 17, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, September 29, 2026 (Budget Workshop) 5:00 P.M. 

Thursday, October 8, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, November 12, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, December 10, 2026 7:00 P.M. 

Wednesday, December 30, 2026 (End of Year Meeting) 4:00 P.M. 

 

Dated: December 16, 2025 

By Order of the Town Board 

Seth Graham  

Town Clerk/Tax Collector 
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SUPERVISOR TOWN CLERK/TAX COLLECTOR 
Daniel L. Pangrazio Seth M. Graham 

  
SUPERVISOR’S CLERK DEPUTY CLERK 

Kathryn Raymond Christine Binnert 
  

TOWN BOARD TOWN JUSTICES 
Todd Bickford Mark Riggi 
Quentin Clark Kyle MacKay 

Pamela Rychlicki 
Kevin Keenan 

 COURT CLERK 
HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT Margaret Donegan 

Ronald Beach III  
 ASSESSOR 

CODE ENFORCEMENT 
Tom Perkins 

Tami Snyder 

 HISTORIAN 
Eileen Lafave-Bickford 

  
  


